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Jerry Jeudy #1
Vegas Bombers
Hail to the Chiefs
Crows before Hoes
Jag Bags

Purple People Eater
D-BRONCS
Pimpin aint easy
The Money Team
Dirty Sanchez

Dr Turkleton
Jackass

Total Points

Hail to the Chiefs
Jerry Jeudy #1

Jag Bags

Pimpin aint easy
D-BRONCS

Vegas Bombers
Crows before Hoes
The Money Team
Purple People Eater
Dirty Sanchez
Jackass

Dr Turkleton
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2006.22
1798.48
1759.14
1755.24
1671.56
1649.02
1635.56
1610.94
1585.62
1577.44
1506.88
1470.12
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PCT
0.643
0.643
0.643
0.571
0.571
0.571
0.500
0.500
0.429
0.357
0.286
0.286

PF
1450.04
1383.36
1651.08
1359.50
1485.34
1383.44
1362.96
1438.42
1431.56
1390.46
1282.40
1309.28

PA
1340.06
1380.04
1372.10
1508.68
1428.96
1407.40
1301.76
1349.38
1480.30
1475.04
1374.02
1510.10
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PTS
1798.48
1649.02
2006.22
1635.56
1759.14
1585.62
1671.56
1755.24
1610.94
1577.44
1470.12
1506.88
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